City of Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use	Permit Applicat	ion Pe	ermit No:	Issue Date	PRI TIM	JED	
389 Congress Street, 0410		* *		05-0863	Silventencencupan	kanatunanan disaman menerangan di	343 C0	13001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Own	er Address:	Atti	7 50 4 00	Phone:	
174 ALLEN AVE	CITY OF POI	RTLAND	389 CONGRESS ST		<i>9</i> – 1 2(	Phone: 05		
Business Name: Contractor Name		D†		actor Address:			Phone	
	Langford & L	ow, Inc.	PO	Box 662 Port	land TV ()	F PODT	2077975	14
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			it Type:	Contraction of the Contraction o		LAWI	Zone:
			1	erations - Coi	mmercial			
Past Use: Proposed Use:				it Fee:	Cost of Wor	l. CE	O District:	<u> </u>
Public School/ PATHS PATHS/ Structure for the structure of the structure o		etual Unarades to 3rd		\$867.00	\$94,00		5	
		rual Opgrades to 510			<del></del>	INSPECTION		
	<b></b>		PIKI	DEF1:	Approved	Use Group:		Time )
					Denied	Osc Gloup.	$\mathcal{O}_{+}$	
			·	AL.			/	1/
D			_ (~	condit	ion 2	*	9/28	105
Proposed Project Description:			- 1				BINY all	
Structual Upgrades to 3rd flr				Signature: Charles Grand Signature: Charles Gr			gnature: Wy Lung	
			PEDI					
			Actio	on: Appro	ved 🗌 App	proved w/Con	ditions [	Denied
			Signa	iture:		Dat	te:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:			Zoning	Approva			
ldobson	06/27/2005			2021116	Thbrow			
1. This permit application of	loes not preclude the	Special Zone or Re	views	Zoni	ng Appeal	F	Historic Pres	servation
Applicant(s) from meeting Federal Rules.		Shoreland Variance			Not in District or Landman			
2. Building permits do not septic or electrical work.		☐ Wetland		Miscella	aneous		Does Not Re	quire Review
3. Building permits are voic within six (6) months of	d if work is not started	Flood Zone		Conditional Use			Requires Review	
False information may in permit and stop all work.	validate a building	Subdivision		☐ Interpre	lation		Approved	
		Site Plan		Approve	ed		Approved w/	Conditions
		Maj 🗌 Minor 🔲 M	ІМ 🔲	Denied			Denied	
		Date:		Date:		Date:		
						•		
		CERTIFICA	rion					
[ haveby and: Cathat I am the				1 1,			C.	1 1.6 .
I hereby certify that I am the o I have been authorized by the	wher of record of the ha owner to make this appli	med property, or that leation as his authoric	i ine pro zed agen	posed Work is t and I agree	s authorized to conform t	by the own	ier oi recoi	rd and that
jurisdiction. In addition, if a p								
shall have the authority to ente								
such permit.	-	•			•		•	
·								
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDR!	ESS		DATE		PHO	NE

DATE

PHONE

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE

Please Read	ITY OF PORTLAI	= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 050863 ISSUED
This is to certify thatCITY OF PORTLANI	D/Lan d & Lo	AUG - 1 2005
has permission to Structual Upgrades to	3rd flr	
AT 174 ALLEN AVE		3 CO13001 CITY OF PORTLAND
provided that the person or person of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance at this department.	sons, rm or singletion at eptings of the distances and upon buildings and superture	a this permit shall comply with a
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must go handw in permit in procuble re this ding or it thereoder to seed-in. He was not become a constant of the procubing of the procubi	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		
Fire Dept. Capt. Onco Cass Health Dept.	7-2 05	
Appeal Board		1.1 / /. 4///

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Other \_

Department Name

DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME

All Purpose Building Permit Application

All Purpose Building Permit Applicati

	American Archiving up a distribution	The second se		
atlon/Address of Construction: /9	16 ALL	EN AVE		
fotal Square Footage of Proposed Structu	lrΘ	Square Footage	of Lot	
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot#	Owner: PoRTLAN	D PUBLIC	Sc Hools	Telephone:
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)		name, address &  PAUIP REP  PP 4 Low / N  RREN AVE  NO ME. 04	104 DAN F	Cost Of 94000
Current use: PUBLIC SCHOOL		797	-5/41	
If the location is currently vacant, what wa	ıs prior use: _		·	
Approximately how long has it been vaca	nt:			·
Proposed use: PUBLIC Scitor Project description:	OLS	Frictial	Upgso	cles to 3 yloon
Contractor's name, address & telephone:	LANG.	FORD & LOW JARREN AV	LNC. F. POR	TLAND, ME. 04/04
Who should we contact when the permit!	ls ready:_ <i>D</i> _		EDLON	,
We will contact you by phone when the p review the requirements before starting ar and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	ny work, with	a Plan Reviewer	. A stop wor PHONE: DEPT. OF BUIL	k up the permit and k order will be issued DING INSPECTION OBTLAND, ME
IF THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING INFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PE	PLANNING RMIT.	DEPARTMENT, WE	WAY BONIE	E ADEMONAL
I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the no have been authorized by the owner to make this appill jurisdiction, in addition; if a permit for work described in shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by to to this permit.	ication as his/he his application	or authorized agent.	agree to conto it the Code Offic	<u>rm to all applicable laws of this</u> clai's authorized representative
Signature of applicant:	Rock	llon D	ate: 6/	27/05
This is NOT a permit, you may no	of comme	nce ANY work	until the p	ermit is issued.

If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall 1, 27 868

Electrical

Technology

Project:	PATHS -Third	d Floor Structural R	einforcement for File s	torage	
Location:		Portland Maine		· ·	
Owner:	Portland Scho	ol Department			
Design Pro	ofessional in Re	esponsible Charge	: William P. Faucher,	, P.E. (ME # 7133	)
inspection s the identity	pection and Struct services applicat of other approv of Special Inspec	ctural Testing require ble to this project as yed agencies to be	tled as a condition for perments of the Building Comments of the Building Comments of the retained for conducting following disciplines:    Mechanical/Electing Comments of the conduction of th	Code. It includes a he Special Inspec ng these inspection	schedule of Spania
ine Buildin discrepancie discrepancie the Register	g Official and es shall be bro es are not correc	the Registered Di ought to the imme- sted, the discrepanci essional in Responsi	ecords of all inspections esign Professional in diate attention of the es shall be brought to ti ble Charge. The Speci	Responsible Ct Contractor for c he attention of the	narge, Discor correction, If Building Officia
nterim repo Responsible	orts shall be su	ubmitted to the Bu	uilding Official and the	. D 1-1	dem Danfaaria
•	Charge.				
A <i>Final Repo</i> correction of Jse and Occ	onarge. on of Special Instance any discrepanci cupancy.	spections documenti les noted in the insp	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit	quired Special Insp ted prior to issuan	pections, testing ce of a Certifica
A Final Repo correction of Jse and Occ lob site safe	onarge. on of Special Instance any discrepanci cupancy.	spections documenti les noted in the insp	ing completion of all rec ections shall be submit	quired Special Inspected prior to issuan sponsibility of the	pections, testing ce of a Certifica
A <i>Final Repo</i> correction of Use and Occ Job site safe	ont of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  Ity and means are trequency:	spections documenties noted in the insp nd methods of const	ing completion of all rec ections shall be submit	quired Special Inspected prior to issuan sponsibility of the	pections, testing ce of a Certifica Contractor.
A Final Repo correction of Jse and Occ lob site safe Interim Repo Prepared by:	ort of Special Instance any discrepancicupancy.  Ity and means are frequency:  Faucher, P.E.	spections documenties noted in the insp nd methods of const	ing completion of all rec ections shall be submit	quired Special Inspected prior to issuan sponsibility of the	pections, testing ce of a Certifica Contractor. attached sched
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  ty and means are frequency:  Frequency:	spections documenties noted in the insp nd methods of const	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the re	quired Special Inspected prior to issuant sponsibility of the	Contractor. attached sched
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  ty and means are frequency:  Frequency:	spections documentifies noted in the inspired methods of constitution of the constitut	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the re  June 22, 2005  Date	quired Special Inspected prior to issuant sponsibility of the	Contractor. attached sched
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  ty and means are frequency:  Frequency:	spections documentifies noted in the inspiral methods of constitution of the constitut	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the re  June 22, 2005  Date  Building Official*	quired Special Inspected prior to issuant sponsibility of the	Contractor. attached sched
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  Ity and means are requency:  Faucher, P.E.	spections documentifies noted in the inspiral methods of constitution of the inspiral methods of the inspiral	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the re  June 22, 2005  Date  Building Official	sponsibility of the	Contractor. attached sched
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancicupancy.  Ity and means are referency:  Faucher, P.E.  merization:  CASE For Common, Westbrook	spections documentifies noted in the inspiral methods of constitutions of the inspiral section of the	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the re  June 22, 2005  Date  Building Official*	sponsibility of the or per per per per per per se Acceptance:	ce of a Certification of a Certi
A Final Reported on the safe of the safe o	charge.  ort of Special Instance any discrepancioupancy.  ty and means are frequency:  Faucher, P.E.  mer  CASE For Common, Westbrown and Common and Commo	spections documentifies noted in the inspiral methods of constitutions of the inspiral methods of constitutions of the inspiral methods of the inspira	ing completion of all receptions shall be submit ruction are solely the result of special inspections.	sponsibility of the or per per per per per per se Acceptance:	Contractor.  attached sched  OF MAN  WILLIAM  FAUCHER  #7133  Da  www.allied-eng.c

## Visual Inspection Report

Phone: (207) 797-2496 Fax: (207) 797-2284

02 DATE 67 = 79 - 05

CUSTOMER: ALLIED ENG. JOB No. CUSTOMER PO No. E.S.I. WORK ORDER 307-05-VT JOB LOCATION: PORTLAND, ME, DRAWING NO. WELD PROCEDURE SPECIFICATION: AUS PROCESS: SMACU STRUCTURE: PATH SCHOOL REMARKS INSPECTION

OF Added BAT JOIST

welds & HIGH STHINGTH

A325 Bolted Connection FITUP FINAL VISUAL TECHNICIAN MUCC WE ACCEPT NO RESPONSIBILITY OF ANY KIND DUE TO OUR INTERPRETATION OF THE MATERIAL

293

Test Date Sup Code Rights Herel  1 11/25/03 G D1.5 FCAM 75/20 E71T-1 2 05/09/05 C D1.1 SMAW N/A E7018	Base Matal Position Thickness Expires  Pl A L UNLIMITED 11/09/05  A36 ALL UNLIMITED 11/09/05
---	--

Ryan T Merrill

Cort # 9911018W

SSN # 006-90-5333

berefortion of the local or whiting:



AMERICAN WELDING SOCIETY

VALUE ONLY IF ACCOMPANIED BY PHOTO ID

This Card is the property of AWS and shall be returned on demand.

# Schedule of Inspection and Testing Agencies

I - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i - i -	1 adole brus 3 bos allo 2
Plan includes the following building systems:	This Statement of Special Inspections / Quality Assurance

Į.		
		6. Other
		33430 3
		5. Testing Agency
1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	,	
		Invocateur u
	The state of the s	4. Inspector
		3. Inspector
7827-164 (202)		
220 Industrial Way Unit #1 Portland, ME 04103	Elite Inspection Services	(Connections)
7	opening and and office	2. Testing Agency
201×9218-488-(207)		
Mesiplook ME 04092		Coordinator
One Westbrook Common	Allied Engineering, Inc	1. Special Inspection
Address, Telephone, e-mail	mili	Special Inspection Agencies
se	.aming Special Case	Cold-Formed Steel Fr
Systems	Architectural	Structural Steel
latlon and Finish System & Electrical Systems	asin ionaix⊐ □ Mechanical d	Precast Concrete
uoŋənz	le Wood Consi	Oast-In-Place Concre
esistant Material	R eni R yeng C C	Solls and Foundation
4.4		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Note: The inspectors and testing agencies shall be engaged by the Owner or the Owner's Agent, and not by the Contractor or Subcontractor whose work is to be inspected or tested. Any conflict of interest must be disclosed to the Building Official, prior to commencing work.

## **Quality Assurance Plan**

#### Quality Assurance for Seismic Resistance

Seismic Design Category

B

Quality Assurance Plan Required (Y/N)

N/A

Description of seismic force resisting system and designated seismic systems:

#### Quality Assurance for Wind Requirements

Basic Wind Speed (3 second gust)

90 MPH

Wind Exposure Category

C

Quality Assurance Plan Required (Y/N)

N/A

Description of wind force resisting system and designated wind resisting components:

#### Statement of Responsibility

Each contractor responsible for the construction or fabrication of a system or component designated above must submit a Statement of Responsibility.

DEPT. OF BUILDING INSPECTION CITY OF PORTLAND, ME

THE 2-7 2005

RECEIVED



CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING CODE CERTIFICATE
389 Congress St., Room 315
Portland, Maine 04101

#### ACCESSIBILITY CERTIFICATE

Designer: AUNTO ENGLING (STRUCTURAL) SEMPLE , DRAWE AREAL (ARCAL)
Address of Project: 196 Allen Avenue. Portland, NE
Nature of Project: Remone 3PD Floor Framing to Support File
STORAGE SPACE, MINUR RANFORWANTS RESID-
2 PIECE JOISTS AND BEAM PAINE,
The technical submissions covering the proposed construction work as described above have been designed in compliance with applicable referenced standards found in the Maine Human Rights Law and Federal Americans with Disability Act.
Signature: When Thouston
Title: Penapac
(SEAL WILLIAM Firm: AUTO ENGINEERING INC.
#7133 Address: OM WESTERIOU COMMON
Westhmale Maine 04052
Phone: 207-854-8126 x 107

NOTE: If this project is a new Multi Family Structure of 4 units or more, this project must also be designed in compliance with the Federal Fair Housing Act. On a separate submission, please explain in narrative form the method of compliance.

City of Portland, N	Aaine - Building or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
	04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (		05-0863	06/27/2005	343 C013001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		wner Address:		Phone:
174 ALLEN AVE	CITY OF PORTLANI	CITY OF TOP TO		389 CONGRESS ST	
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		ontractor Address;		Phone
	Langford & Low, Inc.	i	O Box 662 Portla	and .	(207) 797-5141
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:		ermit Type:		1(201) 191-3141
			Alterations - Com	mercial	
Proposed Use:		Proposed	Project Description:		
PATHS/ Structual Upg	rades to 3rd flr		l Upgrades to 3rd		
		ļ			
Dept: Building	Status: Approved with Conditions	s Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	ate: 07/28/2005
Note:				T-pp-04m D	Ok to Issue:
1) Separate HVAC pla	ns must be submitted and approved pri	ior to HVAC insta	ıllation.		Ok to issue;
					;
Dept: Fire	Status: Approved with Conditions	Reviewer:	Cptn Greg Cass	Approval Da	ite: 07/28/2005
Note:					Ok to Issue: 🔽
1) All building constru-	ction to comply with NFPA 101				

#### Comments:

7/26/2005-mjn: looking for egress definition, HVAC plans and past use of the space. Messages have been left for Doug Sherwood, Steven Drane and I spoke with the C.G.' rep, David Redlon.

### Mike Nugent - 174 Allen Ave. PATHS

From:

Mike Nugent

To:

SDA@maine.rr.com

Subject: 174 Allen Ave. PATHS

Need a Statement of Special Inspections for the steel. Who will be doing the permit for the partition work and HVAC???

about:blank